SIGINAUTO,

OEM

Marchio

MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI
MITSUBISHI

Riferimento
46 05B 560
46 05B 562
46 05B 987
46 05B 989
46 05B 989 S1

SPB826

Pastiglie Freno

Descrizione
Disponibilita
EAN

Altezza [mm]

Contatto avvisatore usura

Spessore [mm]
Sistema frenante

Lunghezza [mm]

AM

Marchio
AB.S.

ABE
ACDelco

AIR FREN
APEC braking
APEC braking
ASHIKA
ASHUKI
ASIMCO

ATE

ATE

ATE

BLUE PRINT
BORG & BECK
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMSI

BSF

CAR

CIFAM
COMLINE
COMLINE

B. PADS MITSUBISHI
Disponibile
8050141020957

41,8

Con contatto segnalazione
usura

14
Advics
103,7

Riferimento
35291
C25015ABE
19283183
VBP8144
PAD2303
PD3933
51-05-515
C003-17
KD4045
13.0460-5540.2
13.0470-5540.2
605540
ADC44290
BBP2847

0 986 460 008
P 54 063
P54063N
BP3826
20266
PNT0812
822-1160-0
ADB02487
CBP02487


https://api-sigmauto.bremsi.3d0.it/product-image/

DELPHI
DENCKERMANN

DON

E.T.F.

FBK

FEBI BILSTEIN
FERODO
FMSI-VERBAND
FTE

FTE

HELLA

HELLA PAGID

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

HI-Q

ICER
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO
JURID

KAVO PARTS
KAVO PARTS
KAWE

LPR

METELLI
METZGER
MGA

MGA

MINTEX
MINTEX
MOTAQUIP
NAPA
NIPPARTS
NK

OJD (QUICK BRAKE)

OPEN PARTS
OPTIMAL
PAGID
PAGID

R BRAKE
RAICAM
REMSA
REMSA
ROADHOUSE
SAMKO
SIGMAUTO
SWAG

LP3408
B111300

PCP1595
12-1792
FD6306
16979
FDB5166-D
D2135-9372
9005415
BL2935A1
8DB 355 040-501
8DB 355 040-501
J3615019
SP4350
182357
PP-515AF
51515
575197J-D
KBP-5551
KBP-5564
1861 00
05P2180
22-1160-0
1170913
1333
MGA1333
MDB4071
MDB84071
LVXL2016
PBP7760
N3615018
223038
113-0043X
BPA1861.00
BP-13002
8DB 355 040-501
T2755
RB2357
RA.1255.0
1861.00
21861.00
21861.00
5SP2180
SPB826

33 10 7348



TEXTAR
TEXTAR

TRISCAN
TRUSTING
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VALEO
VILLAR
Valeo
Valeo
WAGNER
WOKING
ZEKKERT

22864 146 1 4
2286401

8110 42201
1160.0
602051
602051
602051
602051
671769
9011179
9011179
9011179
9011179
626.2180
602051
9011179
WBP90269A-D
P19613.00
BS-3069
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